

MHUSY
ST

MB No- 3445

3445

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Purnea

DIVISION

Egnanikli

SUB-DIVISION

Dilip Kumar Mukherjee

Measurement Book

Mahendrapur Sima via Munni Tola Santal Tola

IS+ on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:-	construction and				
	Maintenance of Road from				
	Mahadeopur sima To Kusaha				
	via Munni Tola, Santhali Tola.				
Agency:-	Dilip Kumar Munka				
Agreement No.:-	219 SBD/2019-20				
Agreement Amount:-	Rs. 12213488.00				
Date of commencement:-	9-08-2019				
Date of completion:-	8-08-2020				

Record Measurement

①	plu and fixing of				
typical masonry					
Sign board all comp.					
job.					
	1 x 2.00 NOS	=	2.00 NOS		
②	clearing and grubbing				
road land all comp. job.					
	2 x 5 x 30m x 3.50m	=	1050.00m ²		
	2 x 8 x 30m x 3.50m	=	1680.00 "		
	2 x 2 x 30m x 3.50m	=	420.00 "		
	2 x 7 x 30m x 3.50m	=	1470.00 "		
	2 x 5 x 30m x 3.50m	=	1050.00 "		
	2 x 2 x 30m x 3.50m	=	420.00 "		

Continuation

IS+ on A/c Bill

Abstract of cost

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Construction and Maintenance of Road from Mahadeopur Sima To Kusaha via Munni Tola Santhal Tola Agency:- Dilip Kumar Munka.					
Agreement No:- 219 SBD/2019-20					
Agreement Amount:- Rs. 122 13 488.00/-					
Date of commencement:- 09-08-2019					
Date of completion:- 08-08-2020					
① (i) P.V & fixing of Working benchmark pillar all comp. job.					
2.00 Nos O.V.T. MBP. ② St ① (i) @ Rs. 4766.57/each - Rs. 9533.14					
(ii) P.V & fixing of Working Reference pillar all comp. job.					
7.00 Nos O.V.T. MBP. ② St ③ (ii) @ Rs. 2189.96/each - Rs. 15329.72					
② 2 clearing and grubbing road land all comp. job.					
1.23 Hect. O.V.T. MBP. ② St ② 2 @ Rs. 49739.47/Hect - Rs. 61179.55					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.f.P.S.	86042.41
③ 2 Excavation for road way					
in soil all comp. job.					
14.70 m ³	Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(4).S			①/3	
	@ R.S. 82.01/m ³			- R.S.	1205.55
④ 4 construction of embankment with material					
obtained from road way					
cutting all comp. job.					
8.82 m ³	Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(5).S			②/4	
	@ R.S. 27.98/m ³			- R.S.	246.78
5 construction of embankment with approved					
material lead 100 m all					
comp. job.					
1135.53 m ³	Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(6).S			③/5	
	@ R.S. 132.56/m ³			- R.S.	150525.86
⑥ 6 construction of embankment with approved					
material lead 1000 m all					
comp. job.					
242.37 m ³	Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(7).S			④/6	
	@ R.S. 187.23/m ³			- R.S.	45378.94
⑦ 7 construction of subgrade					
and earthen shoulder all					

12
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Comp. job.				B. F. P.S.	283399.54
3250.09 m ³	Q.V.T. MBP-①			SI-②	
	@ R.S. 189.60/m ³			- R.S.	616217.06
⑧ Construction of G.S.B.					
With stone Metal all					
Comp. job.					
1205.14 m ³	Q.V.T. MBP-③			SI-④	
	@ R.S. 3250.13/m ³			- R.S.	3916861.67
⑨ P.V. laying and compacting					
WBM Gr-III all comp. job.					
447.19 m ³	Q.V.T. MBP-⑤			SI-⑥	
	@ R.S. 4212.62/m ³			- R.S.	1883841.54
⑩ Plot & fixing of typical					
M.M.B.S. informatory sign					
board all comp. job.					
2.00 NOS	Q.V.T. MBP-⑦			SI-⑧	
	@ R.S. 10288.40/each			- R.S.	20576.80
⑪ 22 E.W. in excavation					
for found ⁿ all comp. job.					
119.20 m ³	Q.V.T. MBP-③			SI-②	
	@ R.S. 285.71/m ³			- R.S.	34056.63
⑫ 23 P.V. PCC grade M15					
in open found ⁿ all comp.					
10.84 m ³	Q.V.T. MBP-③			SI-②	
7.56 m ³	Q.V.T. MBP-③			SI-②	
18.40 m ³					

Continuation

C-08675451224

Continuation